COUNTRY	City and County of Denver				City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL SEAL	Legislation Details					
File #:	20-1	1357 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	11/1	0/2020	In control:	Finance & Governance Committee		
On agenda:	11/3	30/2020	Final action:	11/30/2020		
Title:	A resolution approving the City Council appointments of Thomas Allen, Cuica Montoya, Mayra Gonzales, Maria Sepulveda, and Jennie Rodgers to the Housing Stability Strategic Advisors. Approves the City Council appointments of Thomas Allen, Cuica Montoya, Mayra Gonzales, Maria Sepulveda, and Jennie Rodgers to the Housing Stability Strategic Advisors. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-17-20.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Zach Rothmier					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution 20-1357, 2. HOST (Allen)_Redacted, 3. HOST (M Gonzales)_Redacted, 4. HOST (Rogers)_Redacted, 5. HOST (Sepulveda)_Redacted (1), 6. HOST (Sepulveda)_Redacted, 7. Housing Stability (Montoya)_Redacted, 8. 20-1357 Filed Resolution_Appointments to Housing Stability Strategic Advisors, 9. 20-1357 Filed Resolution_Appointments to Housing Stability Strategic Advisors, 10. 20-1357 - signed					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	tion	Result	
11/30/2020	1	Council President	sig	ned		
11/30/2020	1	City Council	ad	opted	Pass	
11/17/2020	1	Finance & Governance Co	ommittee ap	proved by consent		